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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINALS

Kiddy Barrels

14# Entries including any scratches:

$28.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLAKELY SNYDER 15.593 $2.001 1127390 6HUSSER   LA

SASSY LAJEND ETHERIDGE 18.297 $2.002

TILL ERVIN 18.606 $2.003

KELSLYN GENDUSA 20.564 $2.004 1650 6

ROWEN OSWALD 20.859 $2.005 1400 6FOLSOM   LA

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 20.888 $2.006 12300 6

BRILEY BEHRNES 26.358 $2.007 12351 6FOLSOM   LA

SPIRITLAJEND ETHERIDGE 29.013 $2.008

IKEANNALEIGH CERNICH 29.674 $2.009 6

LEAH PIPER 30.593 $2.0010

EMERY CUSICK 36.992 $2.0011 1299 6

KINSLEIGH WRIGHT 43.038 $2.0012

GIANNA MARCEAUX 72.838 $2.0013 1500 6

SINORITAANNALEIGH CERNICH 199.000 $2.0014 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINALS

Open 5D Barrels

77# Entries including any scratches:

$1,232.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.348 $185.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

PATCHCATHERINE LUSSIER 15.394 $111.002 116690 6WARWICK   QC

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.404 $74.003 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4284 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

MAJOR WELDON 15.5165 84897 6BRUCE   MS

PS GUYS FANCY ANGELPRESLEY DELUCA 15.5346 118475 6AMITE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.5617 72730 6ANGIE   LA

KELSEY BITTER 15.6488 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

JACQUEMARLEE HOWES 15.6529 124125 6LORANGER   LA

RILEY BERGERON 15.65710 110385 6KENNER   LA

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.68311 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

KIM CORE 15.75912 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.76013 119215 6FOLSOM   LA

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 15.78414

AVA BELL 15.82815 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 15.83616 72730 6ANGIE   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 15.84617 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.850 $154.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

LESLIE KENNEDY 15.922 $92.002 114647 6COVINGTON   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.952 $31.003 6094 6ROBERT   LA

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.952 $31.003 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

GRACE WHITE 15.9655

LAILA SELLARS 16.0946 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 16.1207 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

SIS HADDY MORAN 16.1438 124197 6MCCOMB   MS

ANNA KATE ERVIN 16.2989

SARAH ADAMS 16.34110 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ASHLEY ROGERS 16.386 $123.001 108888 6FOLSOM   LA

ALLI HUFF 16.431 $74.002 124119 6GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

JILL HUNT 16.478 $49.003 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

WENDY CASH FIRECATHERINE LUSSIER 16.5814 116690 6WARWICK   QC

SANDRA MORALES 16.6885 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINALS

PAISLEY MILLER 16.6896 124746 6KENTWOOD   LA

REBEKAH CHUSTZ 16.6907 119828 4ETHEL   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MOONEMILY CHAUVIERE 16.931 $92.001 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.949 $55.002 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.957 $37.003 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ADDISYN LYRIC 17.0714 124048 6PINE GROVE   LA

ELLIEMEGAN SCOTT 17.0755 117800 4WALKER   LA

MYLEE HOWES 17.0776 124130 6LORANGER   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.2367 109674 6ROBERT   LA

ANGELA MILTON 17.2488 127097 6HUSSER   LA

MIKAYLA JARRELL 17.2649

BO JACKSASHTON COOPER 17.27810 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.349 $62.001 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

HANNAH SALTER 17.367 $37.002 123606 6LORANGER   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.475 $25.003 124127 6ALBANY   LA

SMARTYASHTON COOPER 17.5184 109669 6CRYSTAL SPGS   MS

BRYNLIE SPINKS 17.5255 124350 6HAMMOND   LA

SIERRA CUSICK 17.8376 124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.8687 109674 6ROBERT   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.8908 121465 6KENTWOOD   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.8919 102932 6LORANGER   LA

SASSY LAJEND ETHERIDGE 20.27010

STARDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 22.05811

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PRESLEY DELUCA 915.132118475 6AMITE   LA

ELMOANGIE JEAN 915.26764091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 915.720106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 915.748109659 6AMITE   LA

ACEHADLEY GRACE 916.282121675 6AMITE   LA

TRUDEAUHEATHER THOMAS 916.339119441 6TYLERTOWN   MS

ISABELLA MAGEE 916.400

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 916.514102932 6LORANGER   LA

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 916.692101759 6COVINGTON   LA

IKEMARLEE HOWES 916.879124125 6LORANGER   LA

CHIA BREA ELLWANGER 917.006109659 6AMITE   LA

BRYANNA MORGAN 917.441118531 6COVINGTON   LA
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ALYSSA LEDET 917.79596823 6PONCHATOULA   LA

KARA STEVERSON 919.054113246 6LULING   LA

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 923.769118531 6COVINGTON   LA

ISABELLA FORE 999.000122578 6GULFPORT   MS

IKEMEGAN SCOTT 999.000117800 4WALKER   LA

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 999.000109659 6AMITE   LA

BRESA BLAIR 999.000122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

RILEY CHANDLER 999.000

CONNIE BERTUS 999.00033457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MILLEE HOWES 999.000124587 6LORANGER   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

6# Entries including any scratches:

$58.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.348 $22.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KIM CORE 15.7592 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.952 $19.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.478 $17.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.6882 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 915.26764091 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINALS

Youth 5D Barrels

45# Entries including any scratches:

$433.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.428 $78.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PS GUYS FANCY ANGELPRESLEY DELUCA 15.534 $52.002 118475 6AMITE   LA

JACQUEMARLEE HOWES 15.6523 124125 6LORANGER   LA

RILEY BERGERON 15.6574 110385 6KENNER   LA

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.6835 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.7606 119215 6FOLSOM   LA

ROANYDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 15.7847

AVA BELL 15.8288 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.8509 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.952 $65.001 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

LAILA SELLARS 16.094 $43.002 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

SIS HADDY MORAN 16.1433 124197 6MCCOMB   MS

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.2864 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

ANNA KATE ERVIN 16.2985

SARAH ADAMS 16.3416 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALLI HUFF 16.431 $52.001 124119 6GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

ALYSSA LEDET 16.629 $35.002 96823 6PONCHATOULA   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 16.6893 124746 6KENTWOOD   LA

ADDISYN LYRIC 16.6954 124048 6PINE GROVE   LA

ACEHADLEY GRACE 16.7815 121675 6AMITE   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 16.8946 124350 6HAMMOND   LA

HB ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.9237 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MOONEMILY CHAUVIERE 16.931 $39.001 101759 6COVINGTON   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.957 $26.002 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

MYLEE HOWES 17.0773 124130 6LORANGER   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.2124 124127 6ALBANY   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.2365 109674 6ROBERT   LA

MIKAYLA JARRELL 17.2646

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.3497 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.3598 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINALS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.440 $26.001 121465 6KENTWOOD   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.868 $17.002 109674 6ROBERT   LA

SPIRITLAJEND ETHERIDGE 20.5613

STARDAKOTA ETHERIDGE 22.0584

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PRESLEY DELUCA 915.132118475 6AMITE   LA

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 915.720106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ISABELLA MAGEE 916.400

REBELEMILY CHAUVIERE 916.692101759 6COVINGTON   LA

IKEMARLEE HOWES 916.879124125 6LORANGER   LA

LITTLE BIT HADDY MORAN 917.394124197 6MCCOMB   MS

BRYANNA MORGAN 917.441118531 6COVINGTON   LA

CASHBRYANNA MORGAN 923.769118531 6COVINGTON   LA

ISABELLA FORE 999.000122578 6GULFPORT   MS

MILLEE HOWES 999.000124587 6LORANGER   LA

BRESA BLAIR 999.000122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINALS

Adult 3D Sidepot

10# Entries including any scratches:

$120.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PATCHCATHERINE LUSSIER 15.394 $60.001 116690 6WARWICK   QC

MAJOR WELDON 15.5162 84897 6BRUCE   MS

GRACE WHITE 15.9653

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

WENDY CASH FIRECATHERINE LUSSIER 16.581 $36.001 116690 6WARWICK   QC

ANGELA MILTON 17.2482 127097 6HUSSER   LA

HANNAH SALTER 17.3673 123606 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.891 $24.001 102932 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GAIABREA ELLWANGER 915.748109659 6AMITE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 916.514102932 6LORANGER   LA

KARA STEVERSON 919.054113246 6LULING   LA

Big Bucks Sidepot

3# Entries including any scratches:

$240.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.952 $240.001 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

LAILA SELLARS 16.0942 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PRESLEY DELUCA 915.132118475 6AMITE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINALS

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.3481 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

PATCHCATHERINE LUSSIER 15.3942 4116690 6WARWICK   QC

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4283 3106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

MAJOR WELDON 15.5164 284897 6BRUCE   MS

PS GUYS FANCY ANGELPRESLEY DELUCA 15.5345 1118475 6AMITE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.5616 72730 6ANGIE   LA

KELSEY BITTER 15.6487 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

JACQUEMARLEE HOWES 15.6528 124125 6LORANGER   LA

RILEY BERGERON 15.6579 110385 6KENNER   LA

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.68310 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

KIM CORE 15.75911 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.76012 119215 6FOLSOM   LA

AVA BELL 15.82813 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 15.84614 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.8501 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

LESLIE KENNEDY 15.9222 4114647 6COVINGTON   LA

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.9523 2.5120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.9523 2.56094 6ROBERT   LA

LAILA SELLARS 16.0945 1119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 16.1206 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

SIS HADDY MORAN 16.1437 124197 6MCCOMB   MS

SARAH ADAMS 16.3418 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINALS

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ASHLEY ROGERS 16.3861 5108888 6FOLSOM   LA

ALLI HUFF 16.4312 4124119 6GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

JILL HUNT 16.4783 32384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

WENDY CASH FIRECATHERINE LUSSIER 16.5814 2116690 6WARWICK   QC

SANDRA MORALES 16.6885 15784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 16.6896 124746 6KENTWOOD   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MOONEMILY CHAUVIERE 16.9311 5101759 6COVINGTON   LA

PAULA ALARIO 16.9492 49365 6FOLSOM   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.9573 3106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ADDISYN LYRIC 17.0714 2124048 6PINE GROVE   LA

MYLEE HOWES 17.0775 1124130 6LORANGER   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.2366 109674 6ROBERT   LA

ANGELA MILTON 17.2487 127097 6HUSSER   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.3491 5106472 6SLIDELL   LA

HANNAH SALTER 17.3672 4123606 6LORANGER   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.4753 3124127 6ALBANY   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 17.5254 2124350 6HAMMOND   LA

SIERRA CUSICK 17.8375 1124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.8686 109674 6ROBERT   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.8907 121465 6KENTWOOD   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.8918 102932 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 18 FINALS

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.3481 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KIM CORE 15.7592 449625 6FOLSOM   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.9521 56094 6ROBERT   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.4781 52384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.6882 45784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4281 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PS GUYS FANCY ANGELPRESLEY DELUCA 15.5342 4118475 6AMITE   LA

JACQUEMARLEE HOWES 15.6523 3124125 6LORANGER   LA

RILEY BERGERON 15.6574 2110385 6KENNER   LA

PATRICKLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.6835 1106472 6SLIDELL   LA

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.7606 119215 6FOLSOM   LA

AVA BELL 15.8287 101725 6COVINGTON   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JC GONE N DUNNITELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.9521 5120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

LAILA SELLARS 16.0942 4119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

SIS HADDY MORAN 16.1433 3124197 6MCCOMB   MS

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.2864 2119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.3415 1104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ALLI HUFF 16.4311 5124119 6GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

ALYSSA LEDET 16.6292 496823 6PONCHATOULA   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 16.6893 3124746 6KENTWOOD   LA

ADDISYN LYRIC 16.6954 2124048 6PINE GROVE   LA

ACEHADLEY GRACE 16.7815 1121675 6AMITE   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 16.8946 124350 6HAMMOND   LA

HB ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.9237 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MOONEMILY CHAUVIERE 16.9311 5101759 6COVINGTON   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.9572 4106472 6SLIDELL   LA

MYLEE HOWES 17.0773 3124130 6LORANGER   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.2124 2124127 6ALBANY   LA

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.2365 1109674 6ROBERT   LA

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.3596 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.4401 5121465 6KENTWOOD   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.8682 4109674 6ROBERT   LA
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